* AWC

* BOURGES (VIERZON) 27-05-23 * Lacher:08.00
* EPR Liege-Namur-Luxembou * 687 Yearlings
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0 0 0 SD2 8

0 0 0 SD3 5

0 0 0 SP3 5

0 0 0 TOUCHA 0

0 0 0 SL2 0

0 0 0 SL3 0
NOM LOCALITE
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
CROWET VALERY PESCHE
PIRQUINNE JEAN-FRANCOIS AMAY
LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY RACOUR
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
HOGGE PHILIPPE CHARNEUX
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
STAVEAUX ARNOLD GLONS
LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO
FRANSSEN FRANCIS BOLLAND
PLOEMMEN JOSE CEREXHE-HEU
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
MICHAUX CHRISTOPHE ROMEREE
GERGELY-NINI-CHIRA SAINT-REMY
BAUDART DAVID DAILLY
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
FRANSSEN FRANCIS BOLLAND
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
LAGEOT FRANCINE HERSTAL
ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
GERGELY-NINI-CHIRA SAINT-REMY
LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE
CAMPINNE PATRICK DOISCHE
WATY GERARD & DENIS MALMEDY
LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY RACOUR
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
FRANSSEN FRANCIS BOLLAND
WATY GERARD & DENIS MALMEDY
LOVINY CHRISTIAN SOMMIERE
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
GEORIS OLIVIER ET BRYAN MARCHE-EN-F
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
BONMARTAGE -MASSON OUFFET
BONMARTAGE -MASSON OUFFET
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
CAMPINNE PATRICK DOISCHE
WATY GERARD & DENIS MALMEDY
LAGEOT FRANCINE HERSTAL
YASSE LAURENT MARCHE-EN-F
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR
THOMAS FABRICE & DERYCKE HEER
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
VANWEZER PHILIPPE METTET
DE KEYSER-DETHIER SOUMAGNE
DELFOSSE JEAN-FRANCOIS  WELKENRAEDT
SCHEPERS GERMAIN HOLLOGNE -AU
LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE
YASSE LAURENT MARCHE-EN-F
SCHUR-STARYK DONMARTIN
BRAGARD DANIEL & XAVIER HEUSY
DAMRY -DEPIERREUX RETINNE
YASSE LAURENT MARCHE-EN-F
BAUDART DAVID DAILLY
GEORIS OLIVIER ET BRYAN MARCHE-EN-F
GEORIS OLIVIER ET BRYAN MARCHE-EN-F
STAVEAUX JEAN-BAPTISTE  GLONS
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME NANDRIN
LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE
LAGEOT FRANCINE HERSTAL
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
FRANSSEN FRANCIS BOLLAND
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
DE KEYSER-DETHIER SOUMAGNE
STAVEAUX ARNOLD GLONS
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
GEORIS OLIVIER ET BRYAN MARCHE-EN-F
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
DELFOSSE JEAN-FRANCOIS  WELKENRAEDT
BONMARIAGE -MASSON OUFFET
ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT

SCHEPERS GERMAIN
DIET FABRICE

LAGEOT FRANCINE
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
PIERARD JEAN-PIERRE
STAVEAUX JEAN-BAPTISTE
THIBAUT-BOONS

BRITO SOUSA FILIPE
BONMARTAGE -MASSON
CARO JEAN-MARC

CARO JEAN-MARC
LOVINY CHRISTIAN
HOGGE PHILIPPE
HOGGE PHILIPPE
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
LAGEOT FRANCINE
GERGELY-NINI-CHIRA
WOUTERS BENOIT

HOLLOGNE -AU
SAIVE
HERSTAL
BOLLAND
FOCANT
GLONS
SOMBREFFE
SAINT-HUBER
OUFFET
VERVIERS
VERVIERS
SOMMIERE
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
BOLLAND
HERSTAL
SAINT-REMY
GOCHENEE
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409578 BE1012634-22
BE1012628-22
BE1012640-22
BE1012605-22
BE1012638-22
BE1012636-22
356933 BE1006830-22
439534 BE1030612-22
444626 BE1018930-22
BE1012618-22
469785 BE1036016-22
BE3046393-22
BE1012610-22
465536 BE1046667-22
356997 BE1006765-22
453865 BE1024106-22
465870 BE1022047-22
464173 BE1036442-22

10 BE3046362-22
374124 BE1007319-22
466518 BE1023907-22
357466 BE1002019-22

11 BE3046409-22
BE1022065-22
463154 BE1037164-22

12 BE3046390-22
459993 BE1020647-22
442244 BE1001011-22

13 BE1012617-22
BE1023905-22
BE1091452-22
377043 BE1013734-22
457546 BE1033221-22
BE1018937-22
BE1037153-22
BE1037199-22
BE1022017-22
BE1033136-22
393576 BE1013566-22
BE1037049-22
409707 BE1047047-22

14 BE3046394-22
434016 BE1032090-22
BE1032011-22
15 BE1012641-22
BE1013712-22
BE1033175-22
BE1020622-22
409507 BE1046944-22
BE1037206-22
373320 BE1140686-22
382733 BE1031865-22
BE1037086-22
391039 BE1003591-22
460522 BE1036212-22
474151 BE1045512-22
452173 BE1035974-22
FRO016592-22
BE1143941-22
446132 BE1028001-22
464209 BE1044607-22
459948 BE1041714-22
BE1046835-22
BE1002018-22
BE1047007-22
BE1143949-22
465536 BE1046581-22
437617 BE1040154-22
BE1006785-22
BE1020700-22
BE1037081-22
BE1022040-22
BE3046376-22
BE1036281-22
BE1046628-22
BE1037119-22
BE1047016-22
BE1012627-22
BE1037118-22
BE1045511-22
BE1032028-22
BE1001016-22
BE1035614-22
461882 BE1042371-22
BE1020699-22
BE1022019-22
388126 BE1008237-22
BE1046589-22

18 BE3046377-22
393554 BE1011377-22
BE1032091-22
10 BE1037021-22
11 BE1037147-22
BE1013570-22
BE1036058-22
BE1036046-22
BE1022036-22
BE1020627-22
BE1023752-22
382354 BE1013829-22
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* AWC

* EPR Liege-Namur-Luxembou * 687 Yearlings

* BOURGES (VIERZON) 27-05-23 * Lacher:08.00

* Base

. 440000

S:0883 *
P: 2%
SPR PJ MAR
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HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
VANWEZER PHILIPPE
BOUHY CHRISTIAN
LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES
YASSE LAURENT

DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
GERGELY-NINI-CHIRA
YASSE LAURENT

DE KEYSER-DETHIER
THIBAUT-BOONS

GEORIS OLIVIER ET BRYAN
WATY GERARD & DENIS
WATY GERARD & DENIS
BONMARIAGE -MASSON
GEORIS OLIVIER ET BRYAN
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE

CARO JEAN-MARC
DELFOSSE JEAN-FRANCOIS
FRANSSEN FRANCIS

DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
PLOEMMEN JOSE

FRANSSEN FRANCIS
GERGELY-NINI-CHIRA

DE KEYSER-DETHIER
THIBAUT-BOONS

YAVUZ HAYRI

LOVINY CHRISTIAN

WATY GERARD & DENIS
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
LOVINY CHRISTIAN

WATY GERARD & DENIS
HOGGE PHILIPPE
ZARZECKI MAREK
VANWEZER PHILIPPE
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
MICHAUX CHRISTOPHE
DELFOSSE JEAN-FRANCOIS
GERGELY-NINI-CHIRA

DE KEYSER-DETHIER
GERGELY-NINI-CHIRA
YASSE LAURENT

CARO JEAN-MARC

ANDRIEN JEAN-CLAUDE
GEORIS OLIVIER ET BRYAN
FRANSSEN FRANCIS

CARO JEAN-MARC
THIBAUT-BOONS

BOUHY CHRISTIAN

GEORIS OLIVIER ET BRYAN
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
SCHEPERS GERMAIN

CARO JEAN-MARC

BRAGARD DANIEL & XAVIER
CAMPINNE PATRICK
ROLAND J & S

HOGGE PHILIPPE

CARO JEAN-MARC
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
CONSTANT GEORGES
SCHEPERS GERMAIN

DE KEYSER-DETHIER
MICHAUX CHRISTOPHE
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
CARO JEAN-MARC
VANWEZER PHILIPPE
LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES
HOGGE PHILIPPE
ZADWORNY MICHEL

WATY GERARD & DENIS
DAMRY -DEPTERREUX
BRAGARD DANIEL & XAVIER
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
GEORIS OLIVIER ET BRYAN
LAGEOT FRANCINE
FERNANDEZ PEREIRA HELDER
WATY GERARD & DENIS
LOVINY CHRISTIAN

HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
GEORIS OLIVIER ET BRYAN
LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES
WOUTERS BENOIT
GERGELY-NINI-CHIRA
BOUHY CHRISTIAN
FRANSSEN FRANCIS

HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
BRAGARD DANIEL & XAVIER
FRANSSEN FRANCIS

HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
THIELENS-ROMAIN

WATY GERARD & DENIS
BRITO SOUSA FILIPE
GERGELY-NINI-CHIRA
VANWEZER PHILIPPE
DAMRY -DEPIERREUX
GERGELY-NINI-CHIRA
BONMARIAGE -MASSON
GERGELY-NINI-CHIRA
SCHEPERS GERMAIN
CAMPINNE PATRICK

CARO JEAN-MARC

WATY GERARD & DENIS
DAMRY -DEPIERREUX
VANWEZER PHILIPPE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
DEFRENE THIERRY

NANDRIN
BOLLAND
METTET
BATTICE
PESCHE
MARCHE-EN-F
FRONVILLE
FRONVILLE
SAINT-REMY
MARCHE-EN-F
SOUMAGNE
SOMBREFFE
MARCHE-EN-F
MALMEDY
MALMEDY
OUFFET
MARCHE-EN-F
LE ROUX
VERVIERS
WELKENRAEDT
BOLLAND
FRONVILLE
FRONVILLE
CEREXHE-HEU
BOLLAND
SAINT-REMY
SOUMAGNE
SOMBREFFE
FLERON
SOMMIERE
MALMEDY
FRONVILLE
SOMMIERE
MALMEDY
CHARNEUX
LINCENT
METTET
JEMELLE
ROMEREE
WELKENRAEDT
SAINT-REMY
SOUMAGNE
SAINT-REMY
MARCHE-EN-F
VERVIERS
SPRIMONT
MARCHE-EN-F
BOLLAND
VERVIERS
SOMBREFFE
BATTICE
MARCHE-EN-F
NANDRIN
HOLLOGNE-AU
VERVIERS
HEUSY
DOISCHE
HOTTON
CHARNEUX
VERVIERS
BOLLAND
ROMSEE
HOLLOGNE -AU
SOUMAGNE
ROMEREE
NANDRIN
VERVIERS
METTET
PESCHE
CHARNEUX
ROMSEE
MALMEDY
RETINNE
HEUSY
BOLLAND
MARCHE-EN-F
HERSTAL
AUBANGE
MALMEDY
SOMMIERE
NANDRIN
MARCHE-EN-F
PESCHE
GOCHENEE
SAINT-REMY
BATTICE
BOLLAND
NANDRIN
HEUSY
BOLLAND
NANDRIN
JEMELLE
JENEFFE
MALMEDY
SAINT-HUBER
SAINT-REMY
METTET
RETINNE
SAINT-REMY
OUFFET
SAINT-REMY
HOLLOGNE-AU
DOISCHE
VERVIERS
MALMEDY
RETINNE
METTET
FRONVILLE
ONOZ
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BE1040512-22
BE1022004-22
BE1003539-22
BE1036812-22
BE1006774-22
BE1046869-22
BE1016154-22
BE1016095-22
BE1026439-22
BE1046804-22
BE1036224-22
BE3046410-22
BE1047044-22
BE1033210-22
BE1033155-22
BE1032089-22
BE1047059-22
BE1003156-22
BE1037011-22
BE1045444-22
BE1022062-22
BE1016110-22
BE1016006-22
BE1036441-22
BE1022010-22
BE2030545-22
BE1036274-22
BE3046380-22
BE1040836-22
BE1013587-22
BE1033203-22
BE1016030-22
BE1013551-22
BE1033145-22
BE1036031-22
BE1001013-22
BE1003512-22
BE1008029-22
BE1007412-22
BE1036182-22
BE1023734-22
BE1036236-22
BE2030511-22
BE1146552-22
BE1037009-22
BE1033846-22
BE1047065-22
BE1022050-22
BE1037208-22
BE1012613-22
BE1036809-22
BE1047017-22
BE1040509-22
BE1035644-22
BE1037124-22
BE1044709-22
BE1013701-22
BE1046949-22
BE1036037-22
BE1037088-22
BE1022063-22
BE1036192-22
BE1035645-22
BE1036221-22
BE1007032-22
BE1040145-22
BE1037054-22
BE2096007-22
FRO016565-22
BE1036001-22
BE1042618-22
BE1033170-22
BE1041709-22
BE1044728-22
BE1022083-22
BE1047072-22
BE1020638-22
BE1050654-22
BE1033230-22
BE1013582-22
BE1040157-22
BE1007940-22
BE1006792-22
BE1012976-22
BE2030512-22
BE1036834-22
BE1022031-22
FRO149108-22
BE1044749-22
BE1022059-22
BE1040178-22
BE1007921-22
BE1028407-22
BE1033207-22
BE1044421-22
BE1023892-22
BE1003599-22
BE1041739-22
BE1026080-22
BE1032015-22
BE1145101-22
BE1035641-22
BE1013703-22
BE1037098-22
BE1142812-22
BE1041711-22
BE1003517-22
BE1016252-22
BE1005143-22

.11070
.39400
.26150
.43060
.53370
.45510
.56120
.56130
42400
.46260
.37080
.46360
.46510
.34290
.34330
.11190
47170
.34280
.40589
.52210
.44080
.58080
.58110
42330
44160
.45170
.39250
.48370
.38590
.32470
.36400
.58560
.32520
.36470
.49530
.22290
.31510
.40320
.14550
.55130
47400
.42060
48140
.51040
.45199
.31340
.51480
.48150
.45519
.52190
.51330
.52530
.21030
.35460
.46569
.48070
.20460
.58030
.54460
.48529
.52020
.43400
.38470
47160
.20120
.24480
.50489
.37330
.03210
.58120
.45090
.45530
.48230
.53000
.55010
.57470
.49380
.27400
47370
42320
.28050
.59460
.06050
.32280
.59170
.01310
.59170
.30160
.57380
.59210
.30220
.51560
42160
.51460
.45530
.01210
.43380
.54530
.02160
.28449
.03110
.49000
.31070
.00390
.54500
.57330
.46080
15.
15.

16180
04270

1015.
1013.
1012.
1010.
1009.
1009.
1008.
1008.
1008.
1007.
1007.
1007.
1007.
1006.
1006.
1006.
1005.
1005.
1004.
1003.
1003.
1003.
1003.
1003.
1003.
1002.
1002.
1002.
1002.
1002.
leel.
1001.
lee1.
le01.
999.
999.
997.
997.
997.
997.
997.
996.
996.
996.
995.
995.
994.
994,
994,
993.
992.
992.
992.
992.
991.
991.
990.
990.
989.
987.
986.
985.
985.
985.
984.
983.
983.
983.
982.
982.
982.
982.
981.
981.
980.
980.
979.
979.
978.
977.
976.
976.
975.
974.
973.
972.
972.
971.
971.
971.
971.
970.
970.
969.
969.
969.
968.
968.
967.
967.
965.
964.
964.
963.
963.
963.
962.
961.
961.

0779
4953
3987
7018
5593
0107
3926
3522
3242
5625
4129
3242
0222
7388
5911
2584
9508
0279
7124
8129
7417
7301
6101
5088
4535
6536
4059
3527
2760
0181
9255
8133
8055
6696
7907
4591
9303
9020
8858
7575
5438
5852
3366
2058
3202
0336
9174
9172
1807
3579
5904
3069
2163
1151
8742
6524
2206
1375
5071
7844
9430
9820
5916
5657
0189
8512
7282
6222
5155
4028
2681
1042
9905
4144
7445
6686
4726
0808
4638
7476
6420
0351
1796
2331
3658
0453
0138
9063
8941
8786
6905
2856
2776
8566
6235
1867
7976
5495
3445
2025
5093
1215
0167
5993
5928
1410
8340
9367
5667



* BOURGES (VIERZON) 27-05-23 * Lacher:08.00

* Base

. 440000

S:0883 *
P: 3%
SPR PJ MAR

BE1041712-22
BE1022069-22
BE1003597-22
BE1027122-22
BE1037024-22
BE1016093-22
BE1016118-22
BE1013710-22
BE1016009-22
BE1033173-22
BE1033220-22
BE1036063-22
BE1013565-22
BE1036434-22
BE1022442-22
BE1036073-22
BE1035636-22
BE1047013-22
BE1022096-22
BE1033835-22

960.
959.
959.
958.
958.
957.
957.
955.
955.
954.
954.
953.
952.
952.
950.
950.
950.
950.
949,
949.

4594
6992
6049
2633
0845
8023
6202
5876
1140
7458
0490
2975
8147
0521
8644
6931
4758
3758
4633
2761

* AWC

* EPR Liege-Namur-Luxembou * 687 Yearlings
PL TOT NOM LOCALITE
210 DAMRY -DEPIERREUX RETINNE

211 FRANSSEN FRANCIS BOLLAND

212 VANWEZER PHILIPPE METTET

213 ILIAENS FREDERIC & CLARA AMAY

214 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
215 DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
216 DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
217 CAMPINNE PATRICK DOISCHE

218 DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
219 WATY GERARD & DENIS MALMEDY

220 WATY GERARD & DENIS MALMEDY

221 HOGGE PHILIPPE CHARNEUX
222 LOVINY CHRISTIAN SOMMIERE
223 PLOEMMEN JOSE CEREXHE-HEU
224 KEVER-DELOGE BERNEAU

225 HOGGE PHILIPPE CHARNEUX
226 SCHEPERS GERMAIN HOLLOGNE-AU
227 GEORIS OLIVIER ET BRYAN MARCHE-EN-F
228 FRANSSEN FRANCIS BOLLAND

229 ANDRIEN JEAN-CLAUDE SPRIMONT

Retour : DIVERS MAR 0.50 /

CARO JEAN-MARC 0.50 /



